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2015 OA-039 Ordinance Recommended to County Board

2015
RES-482
2015
RES-483

2015
RES-485

2015
RES-488

2015
RES-489

Board

Resolution In Committee

Resolution
Board

Resolution In Committee
Requiring 2/3rds

Vote

Resolution In Committee

Resolution In Committee

Recommended to

THE DANE COUNTY CODE
OF ORDINANCES,
ADJUSTING SPEED LIMITS
ON COUNTY HIGHWAYS

AWARDING CONTRACT TO
PAUL STIEGLER, MD

SALARY ADJUSTMENTS FOR
COUNTY CLERK, REGISTER
OF DEEDS AND TREASURER

AUTHORIZING ACCEPTANCE
OF SUPPLEMENTAL GRANT
FUNDS FOR VICTIMS OF
CRIME ACT (VOCA)
PROGRAM IN THE DISTRICT
ATTORNEY’S OFFICE AND
REALLOCATING
EXPENDITURES IN THE
VICTIM WITNESS DIVISION
FOR VOCA FUNDING

AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR
THE BICYCLE ENCLOSURE
WITH STORAGE AT THE
CAPITOL SQUARE SOUTH
PARKING RAMP ON 113 S
HENRY ST., MADISON WI.
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

#25 FOR JOE DANIELS
CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.

14

4

15

16

17

Personnel & Finance
Committee

Personnel & Finance
Committee

Personnel & Finance
Committee

Personnel & Finance
Committee

Personnel & Finance
Committee

Administratio
n

County
Board
Department
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2015
RES-490

2015
RES-491

2015
RES-492

2015
RES-493

2015
RES-494

2015
RES-495

2015
RES-497

Resolution

Resolution
Requiring 2/3rds
Vote

Resolution
Requiring 2/3rds
Vote

Resolution
Requiring 2/3rds
Vote

Resolution
Requiring 2/3rds
Vote

Resolution

Resolution

In Committee

In Committee

In Committee

Two Thirds Vote

In Committee

In Committee

In Committee

FOR CONSTRUCTION OF
C&D MATERIAL RECOVERY
FACILITY AT DANE COUNTY
LANDFILL SITE #2

AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR
LANDFILL DRILLING & PIPING
SPECIALISTS FOR
INSTALLATION OF GAS
EXTRACTION WELLS AT THE
DANE COUNTY LANDFILL
SITE #2.

CREATING A NEW POSITION
TO PROVIDE OVERSIGHT
FOR THE FOODSHARE
EMPLOYMENT AND
TRAINING (FSET) PROGRAM
- DCDHS - EAWS DIVISION

CREATING NEW ACCOUNT
CODES FOR ADULT
SERVICES - DCDHS - ACS
DIVISION

RECLASSIFYING ACCOUNT
CLERK Il POSITION IN THE
CONTROLLER’S OFFICE

AUTHORIZING A RAPID
RESPONSE AQUATIC
INVASIVE SPECIES (AIS)
GRANT FOR INDIAN LAKE
FROM THE WI DEPARTMENT
OF NATURAL RESOURCE

2015 RES-495_AUTHORIZING
A GRANT FROM THE
NATURE CONSERVANCY

APPOINTMENTS TO THE
OFFICE FOR EQUITY AND
INCLUSION ADVISORY

18

19

20

21

22

Personnel & Finance
Committee

Personnel & Finance
Committee

Personnel & Finance
Committee

Personnel & Finance
Committee

Environment,
Agriculture & Natural
Resources
Committee

Personnel & Finance
Committee

Executive Committee

Human
Services

Human
Services

Administratio
n

Land Water
Resources
Department

Land Water
Resources
Department
County
Board
Department
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