

Dane County

Search Results

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
2015 OA-039	Ordinance	Recommended to Board	AMENDING CHAPTER 69 OF THE DANE COUNTY CODE OF ORDINANCES, ADJUSTING SPEED LIMITS ON COUNTY HIGHWAYS		3	County Board			
2015 RES-482	Resolution	In Committee	AWARDING CONTRACT TO PAUL STIEGLER, MD		14	Personnel & Finance Committee			
2015 RES-483	Resolution	Recommended to Board	SALARY ADJUSTMENTS FOR COUNTY CLERK, REGISTER OF DEEDS AND TREASURER	TER Committee		Administratio n			
2015 RES-485	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	In Committee	AUTHORIZING ACCEPTANCE OF SUPPLEMENTAL GRANT FUNDS FOR VICTIMS OF CRIME ACT (VOCA) PROGRAM IN THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE AND REALLOCATING EXPENDITURES IN THE VICTIM WITNESS DIVISION FOR VOCA FUNDING		15	Personnel & Finance Committee	County Board Department		
2015 RES-488	Resolution	In Committee	AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR THE BICYCLE ENCLOSURE WITH STORAGE AT THE CAPITOL SQUARE SOUTH PARKING RAMP ON 113 S HENRY ST., MADISON WI.		16	Personnel & Finance Committee			
2015 RES-489	Resolution	In Committee	CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER #25 FOR JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.		17	Personnel & Finance Committee			

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
			FOR CONSTRUCTION OF C&D MATERIAL RECOVERY FACILITY AT DANE COUNTY LANDFILL SITE #2						
2015 RES-490	Resolution	In Committee	AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR LANDFILL DRILLING & PIPING SPECIALISTS FOR INSTALLATION OF GAS EXTRACTION WELLS AT THE DANE COUNTY LANDFILL SITE #2.		18	Personnel & Finance Committee			
2015 RES-491	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	In Committee	CREATING A NEW POSITION TO PROVIDE OVERSIGHT FOR THE FOODSHARE EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING (FSET) PROGRAM - DCDHS - EAWS DIVISION		19	Personnel & Finance Committee	Human Services		
2015 RES-492	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	In Committee	CREATING NEW ACCOUNT CODES FOR ADULT SERVICES - DCDHS - ACS DIVISION		20	Personnel & Finance Committee	Human Services		
2015 RES-493	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	Two Thirds Vote	RECLASSIFYING ACCOUNT CLERK II POSITION IN THE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE		3	Personnel & Finance Committee	Administratio n		
2015 RES-494	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	In Committee	AUTHORIZING A RAPID RESPONSE AQUATIC INVASIVE SPECIES (AIS) GRANT FOR INDIAN LAKE FROM THE WI DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCE		21	Environment, Agriculture & Natural Resources Committee	Land Water Resources Department		
2015 RES-495	Resolution	In Committee	2015 RES-495_AUTHORIZING A GRANT FROM THE NATURE CONSERVANCY		22	Personnel & Finance Committee	Land Water Resources Department		
2015 RES-497	Resolution	In Committee	APPOINTMENTS TO THE OFFICE FOR EQUITY AND INCLUSION ADVISORY		3	Executive Committee	County Board Department		

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Agenda Controlling Body Department Name EN Nr. Date Nr.
			BOARD	